

M.EX -46/23

Order dt.16-01-25

Today is fixed for Payment.

Parties file hazira.

OP files a petition stating that he has paid Rs. 4000/- to the petitioner today.

Petitioner files receipt of Rs. 4000/-.

Ld. P.O is transfered.

Hence, case is adjourned today.

To 17-02-25 for Payment.

D/C by me.

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia
I/C

JM 2nd Court, Uluberia
I/C